Avenir et Sport Herve

Constatations de MONTLUCON du 150613 Catégorie yearlings avec 36 amateurs et 235 pigeons
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JACQUEM N FRANCO S
DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C
CLI EGNET JACQUES
SCHVETS JOSEPH
VLUGGEN JOSEPH
CONSTANT GEORGES
DUBUI SSON GEORGES
GOEBELS JOSE
PLOEMVEN JOSE
CONSTANT GEORGES
JACQUEM N FRANCO S
SCHVETS JOSEPH
JACQUEM N FRANCO S
RENSONNET VI CTOR
DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C
W CARO

BOURGUET M CHEL
AUSTEN GHI SLAI N
W CARO

BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
LEUTHER CHRI STI AN
LEONARD POL & MAX
MASSUl R LEON
GOEBELS JOSE

W CARO

DELHEZ DI DI ER
DUBUI SSON GEORGES
STOLLENBERG A&J
GOEBELS JOSE
CONSTANT GEORGES
DELHEZ DI DI ER
COLARD ARVAND
DONNAY VI NCENT
DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C
JACQUEM N FRANCO S
DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C
DELFOSSE J. FR. 2685
BRI SBO' S FANI EL
DUBUI SSON GEORGES
LEUTHER CHRI STI AN
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
BOURGUET M CHEL
BOURGUET M CHEL
BRI CO JEAN
DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C
BRI SBO' S FANI EL
BAI LLY- LECLERCQ
DELFOSSE J. FR. 2685
NI BUS JULI EN

NOLS FRANCI S

HERVE

PETI T RECHAI
AUBEL
MONTZEN
PLOVBI ERES
ROVBEE
THEUX
VELKENRAEDT
CEREXHE HEUS
ROVBEE
HERVE
MONTZEN
HERVE

HERVE

PETI T RECHA
LAVBERMONT
ANDRI MONT
HOVBOURG
LAVBERMONT
SOUVAGNE
SPA

ROVBEE
SOUNVAGNE
VELKENRAEDT
LAVBERMONT
SOUVAGNE
THEUX
POLLEUR
VELKENRAEDT
ROVBEE
SOUNVAGNE
VERVI ERS
PETI T RECHA
PETI T RECHAI
HERVE

PETI T RECHAI
VELKENRAEDT
THEUX

THEUX

SPA
SOUNVAGNE
ANDRI MONT
ANDRI MONT
CEREXHE- HEUS
PETI T RECHA
THEUX
SOUNVAGNE
VELKENRAEDT
MORTI ER
SOUVAGNE

530305
530108
539906
544676
546222
524789
520773
539680
531729
2
2
2
3
531736
2
529216
531715
544175
2
529825
518848
525220
528449
2
3
529858
2
525926
3
3
2
529116
530858
3
4
4
539600
516637

534971
529818

121000536
121022173
121036617
121016555
121036704
121024907
121014414
121016654
121030765
121024931
121000368
121016513
121000310
121001456
121022189
121024206
121022565
121033419
121024174
121030503
121014114
121002130
121037525
121016669
121024022
121001518
121014423
121014353
121016651
121015092
121000818
121022990
121024314
121023190
121000400
121022195
121028785
121014048
121014436
121014126
121030504
121022525
121022538
121031091
121023189
120196052
121030155
121016303
121001309
121030575

6/ 18
3/12
2/2
1/ 4
1/1
1/6
1/ 17
1/3
2/2
4/ 6
2/ 18
3/ 4
8/ 18
1/3
1/12
9/ 18
6/7
1/1
6/ 18
1/3
4/ 4
1/2
5/ 8
3/3
14/ 18
4/ 4
15/ 17
4/ 20
2/ 3
3/6
34
4/ 5
1/2
12/ 12
17/ 18
8/ 12
1/ 4
1/ 12
16/ 17
2/ 4
2/ 3
217
717
1/3
11/12
4/ 12
3/3
3/ 4
1/1
1/2

150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613

122929, 0
123543, 0
124209, 0
124627, 0
124805, 0
123709, 1
123506, 7
124739, 1
124317,0
123934, 1
124331, 0
125319, 0
124601, 0
124711, 2
124637, 0
124608, 9
124748, 1
125605, 0
124659, 9
124728, 0
124016, 9
124436, 0
124705, 1
125428, 1
124806, 9
124841, 1
124244, 7
124610, 0
125517, 1
124539, 1
124926, 1
125009, 2
125145, 1
125155, 0
125217, 0
125221, 0
125850, 0
124401, 0
124744, 7
124640, 9
125403, 0
125539, 1
125541, 1
125604, 0
125525, 0
124626, 0
125531, 0
130207, 0
125929, 0
125618, 0

1609, 51
1579, 03
1577, 98
1572, 16
1569, 23
1556, 54
1554, 03
1552, 36
1548, 95
1545, 46
1543, 75
1541, 61
1532, 60
1531, 56
1529, 38
1528, 87
1528, 79
1528, 22
1525, 13
1524, 82
1524, 76
1524, 14
1522, 54
1522, 51
1520, 23
1519, 59
1519, 42
1519, 29
1519, 01
1518, 26
1516, 33
1511, 10
1509, 18
1506, 35
1505, 34
1504, 49
1503, 76
1501, 78
1497, 57
1496, 61
1496, 47
1495, 04
1494, 90
1492, 98
1491, 51
1491, 30
1490, 30
1490, 13
1488, 17
1487, 00



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

JACQUEM N FRANCO S
SCHVETS JOSEPH
DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C
DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C

W CARO

PAROTTE LI ONEL
BOURGUET M CHEL

BRAGARD D&X

JACQUEM N FRANCO S
BRI SBAO S FANI EL

BRAGARD D&X
MASSUI R LEON
BRAGARD D&X
WATY G ET D.
MASSU R LECN
BRAGARD D&X

DUBUI SSON GEORGES
GOFFARD WALTER
PAROCTTE LI ONEL

BRAGARD D&X
MAGNEE ERI C

DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C
DONNAY VI NCENT
STOLLENBERG A&J

BRAGARD D&X
BRAGARD D&X

BRI SBO S FANI EL
DELBUSHAYE CEDRI C
JACQUEM N FRANCO S

Avenir et Sport Herve

HERVE
MONTZEN
PETI T RECHA
PETI T RECHAI
LAVMBERMONT
NI VEZEE
ANDRI MONT
HEUSY

HERVE

THEUX

HEUSY
SOUVAGNE
HEUSY
MALMEDY
SOUNVAGNE
HEUSY

THEUX
MALMEDY

NI VEZEE
HEUSY
SOUNVAGNE
PETI T RECHAI
PETI T RECHA
POLLEUR
HEUSY

HEUSY

THEUX

PETI T RECHAI
HERVE

AN O W

521964

529353

»

N N W

121000325
121016581
121022164
121022186
121024185
121014612
121022528
121022678
121000305
121014056
121022632
121037497

3 121002618

519549
3
4
4
518351
2
5
526495

121014921
121037522
121022694
121014462
121014591
121014616
121022610
121025013

8 121022166

N ©O©O A NODNDN

121024397
121014310
121022642
121022666
120196096
121022153
121000381

18/ 18
4/ 4
10/ 12
4/ 12
10/ 18
2/ 2
4/ 7
3/ 13
4/ 18
2/ 12
7/ 13
2/ 8
12/ 13
22/ 23
4/ 8
10/ 13
4/ 17
1/5
1/2
1/ 13
1/2
6/ 12
2/2
17/ 20
9/ 13
8/ 13
6/12
9/ 12
5/ 18

150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613
150613

125741, 0
130803, 0
125814, 0
125835, 0
125822, 9
125330, 1
130015, 1
125854, 1
130114, 0
125211, 0
130103, 1
130028, 1
130111,1
125458, 0
130127, 1
130254, 1
125713, 7
125536, 1
125807, 1
130327, 1
130202, 0
130438, 0
130546, 1
130226, 0
130458, 1
130501, 1
125653, 0
130631, 0
130731, 0

1482, 61
1479, 90
1479, 78
1478, 34
1476, 68
1476, 55
1475, 95
1474, 93
1468, 04
1466, 96
1466, 14
1466, 01
1465, 60
1463, 66
1462, 02
1458, 67
1457, 82
1457, 67
1457, 52
1456, 46
1454, 27
1453, 81
1451, 35
1451, 10
1450, 41
1450, 21
1447, 64
1446, 34
1442, 94



